Completed dwellings in newly constructed buildings, number by year, type of building, region and size of dwelling, 1975-2023

Norrbotten county
1room, lroomand 2 ormore 2roomsand 3 roomsand 4 roomsand 5roomsand 6 rooms and

1 room and kitchen rooms with kitchen kitchen kitchen kitchen kitchen
kitchenette or without
kitchenette

1975 multi-dwelling buildings 185 152 108 487 571 111 45 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 10 2 44 180 1256 692 110

1976  multi-dwelling buildings 78 159 77 487 487 69 15 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 8 0 22 148 1079 845 374

1977  multi-dwelling buildings 211 194 53 455 373 50 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 2 13 3 52 159 911 819 332

1978 multi-dwelling buildings 0 190 55 320 256 114 5 1
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 5 0 47 219 793 682 180

1979  multi-dwelling buildings 0 119 1 242 137 56 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 1 1 34 158 608 452 84

1980 multi-dwelling buildings 48 95 0 216 119 39 6 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 1 31 153 493 434 109

1981 multi-dwelling buildings 30 26 0 156 141 38 9 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 0 27 153 414 303 52

1982  multi-dwelling buildings 3 49 17 111 81 27 3 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 0 40 153 391 170 33

1983  multi-dwelling buildings 0 21 0 100 48 16 3 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 0 27 97 302 130 25

1984  multi-dwelling buildings 0 39 8 155 115 48 1 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 1 1 17 92 326 191 40

1985 multi-dwelling buildings 125 44 7 198 152 18 3 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 2 0 42 78 347 103 15

1986 multi-dwelling buildings 100 115 12 218 152 7 20 2
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 15 0 53 123 320 115 12

1987  multi-dwelling buildings 143 104 30 490 327 66 6 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 7 1 44 84 273 106 18

1988 multi-dwelling buildings 343 80 44 557 295 89 1 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 0 51 100 275 176 23

1989  multi-dwelling buildings 115 73 68 511 238 56 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 2 0 55 89 305 208 25

1990 multi-dwelling buildings 59 176 43 728 593 84 10 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 3 0 42 76 313 184 42

1991 multi-dwelling buildings 98 91 67 893 545 52 3 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 0 52 143 402 204 53

1992  multi-dwelling buildings 120 145 151 823 434 97 8 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 1 0 0 48 122 261 90 23

1993  multi-dwelling buildings 218 101 101 531 281 50 16 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 2 0 42 101 203 69 10

1994  multi-dwelling buildings 201 15 25 159 53 10 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 1 0 14 20 58 37 5

1995 multi-dwelling buildings 64 2 54 28 4 0 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 0 6 29 50 26 4

1996 multi-dwelling buildings 199 0 17 13 3 0 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 0 1 16 25 10 1

1997  multi-dwelling buildings 230 6 33 26 14 2 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 1 0 4 15 24 14 4

1998  multi-dwelling buildings 26 0 8 32 5 0 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 1 5 15 12 8 1

1999  multi-dwelling buildings 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 0 0 9 19 8 4

2000 multi-dwelling buildings 247 2 23 55 14 0 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 8 0 0 1 12 29 11 9

2001 multi-dwelling buildings 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 1 6 14 44 16 15

2002  multi-dwelling buildings 88 4 5 13 2 0 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 0 4 19 22 14 9

2003  multi-dwelling buildings 17 78 0 8 4 0 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 1 7 24 34 34 21

2004  multi-dwelling buildings 83 64 0 14 58 2 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 1 1 10 23 32 25 16

2005 multi-dwelling buildings 24 10 0 28 12 0 0 0
one- or two-dwelling buildings 0 0 0 8 17 25 28 12

7 or more
rooms and
kitchen

[N

O NOUIO kO

[N
P ODMOODODOWONOOOODOWOWONONOODONOODOOMRFR,R OOOODOM~MOWOOON

[N



2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Multi-dwelling buildings include special housing like housing for student, special housing for the elderly/disabled persons and other special housing.

2007:

Since 1 January 2007, Uppsala county has been expanded to include Heby municipality. Please note that the figures for the county are not comparable with

multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings
multi-dwelling buildings
one- or two-dwelling buildings

earlier figures.

Since 1 January 2007, Vé&stmanland county no longer includes Heby municipality. Please note that the figures for the county are not comparable with earlier

figures.

Latest update: 20240515 08:00

Source:

Statistics Sweden

Units: number of
Data type: Flow

130

310

244

59

89

OO OO0 O WO R U

]
~ O b

174

14

140

187

96

287

32

193

230

313

[N
~N O

NOOOODODODODODODODODO0ODODODODODO0OO0ODOOFR,R OO0OORFr,r OO0OO0OOoO

(o))
o O P

125

91

127

26

16

21

55

87

129

64

86

14

219

418

401

180

305

275

331
4

111
34
101
17
109
11
8
13
16
26
17
12
33
27
83
11
274
18
36
38
87
31
130
30
190
38
340
35
115
39
236
22
235
20
220
22

10
43
40
56
9
33
0
18
11
51
2
20
16
46
13
45
115
50
0
41
24
50
84
78
37
44
110
63
33
69
33
38
35
49
42
50

0
47
12
66

0
17

0
25

0
29

0
21

0
40

0
31

2
42

0
33

2
51

1
46

0
66

2
50

1
62

0
64

0
77

5
59

28
0
45
0
12
0
7
0
11
0
15
0
24
0
25
0
29
0
84
0
39
4
42
0
33
0
28
0
26
0
34
0
44
0
27

O WO UloO WO oo

N w N = = = w w w N =
0O WOUIOWEF NOORFPRFOOFPFOWONOOOVM



