Completed dwellings in newly constructed buildings, number by year, type of building, region and size of dwelling, 1975-2023

		Norrbotten county								
		1 room, 1 room and kitchenette	1 room and kitchen	2 or more rooms with or without kitchenette	2 rooms and 3 kitchen		•	5 rooms and kitchen	6 rooms and kitchen	7 or more rooms and kitchen
1975	multi-dwelling buildings	185	152	108	487	571	111	45	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	10	2	44	180	1256	692	110	26
1976	multi-dwelling buildings	78	159	77	487	487	69	15	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	8	0	22	148	1079	845	374	54
1977	multi-dwelling buildings	211	194	53	455	373	50	0	0	1
1079	one- or two-dwelling buildings	2 0	13	3	52	159	911 114	819	332	28 0
1978	multi-dwelling buildings one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	190 5	55 0	320 47	256 219	793	5 682	1 180	26
1979	multi-dwelling buildings	0	119	1	242	137	56	002	0	20
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	1	1	34	158	608	452	84	17
1980	multi-dwelling buildings	48	95	0	216	119	39	6	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	1	31	153	493	434	109	24
1981	multi-dwelling buildings	30	26	0	156	141	38	9	0	0
1982	one- or two-dwelling buildings multi-dwelling buildings	03	0 49	0 17	27 111	153 81	414 27	303 3	52 0	13 0
1702	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	40	153	391	170	33	11
1983	multi-dwelling buildings	0	21	0	100	48	16	3	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	27	97	302	130	25	5
1984	multi-dwelling buildings	0	39	8	155	115	48	1	0	0
1005	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	1	1	17	92	326	191	40	2
1985	multi-dwelling buildings one- or two-dwelling buildings	125 0	44 2	7 0	198 42	152 78	18 347	3 103	0 15	0 12
1986	multi-dwelling buildings	100	115	12	218	152	547	20	2	0
1700	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	115	0	53	123	320	115	12	0
1987	multi-dwelling buildings	143	104	30	490	327	66	6	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	7	1	44	84	273	106	18	3
1988	multi-dwelling buildings	343	80	44	557	295	89	1	0	0
1020	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	51 511	100	275	176	23	4 0
1989	multi-dwelling buildings one- or two-dwelling buildings	115 0	73 2	68 0	55	238 89	56 305	0 208	0 25	0 6
1990	multi-dwelling buildings	59	176	43	728	593	84	10	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	3	0	42	76	313	184	42	6
1991	multi-dwelling buildings	98	91	67	893	545	52	3	0	1
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	52	143	402	204	53	8
1992	multi-dwelling buildings	120	145	151	823	434	97	8	0	0
1993	one- or two-dwelling buildings multi-dwelling buildings	1 218	0 101	0 101	48 531	122 281	261 50	90 16	23 0	0 0
1775	one- or two-dwelling buildings	210	2	0	42	101	203	69	10	2
1994	multi-dwelling buildings	201	15	25	159	53	10	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	1	0	14	20	58	37	5	0
1995	multi-dwelling buildings	64	2	54	28	4	0	0	0	0
1996	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0 199	0 0	0 17	6 13	29 3	50 0	26 0	4 0	2 0
1990	multi-dwelling buildings one- or two-dwelling buildings	199	0	0	13	16	25	10	1	2
1997	multi-dwelling buildings	230	6	33	26	14	2	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	1	0	4	15	24	14	4	3
1998	multi-dwelling buildings	26	0	8	32	5	0	0	0	0
1000	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	1	5	15	12	8	1	3
1999	multi-dwelling buildings one- or two-dwelling buildings	24 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 9	0 19	0 8	0 4	0 0
2000	multi-dwelling buildings	247	2	23	55	14	0	0	4	0
2000	one- or two-dwelling buildings	8	0	0	1	12	29	11	9	0
2001	multi-dwelling buildings	0	1	6	0	0	0	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	1	6	14	44	16	15	7
2002	multi-dwelling buildings	88	4	5	13	2	0	0	0	0
2003	one- or two-dwelling buildings multi-dwelling buildings	0 17	0 78	0 0	4 8	19 4	22 0	14 0	9 0	3 0
2005	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	/8 0	1	8 7	4 24	34	34	21	0 6
2004	multi-dwelling buildings	83	64	0	14	58	2	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	1	1	10	23	32	25	16	4
2005	multi-dwelling buildings	24	10	0	28	12	0	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	8	17	25	28	12	11

2006	multi-dwelling buildings	24	5	0	125	111	10	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	1	0	5	34	43	47	28	13
2007	multi-dwelling buildings	151	8	17	91	101	40	12	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	6	17	56	66	45	5
2008	multi-dwelling buildings	104	8	0	127	109	9	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	3	11	33	17	12	10
2009	multi-dwelling buildings	0	6	0	26	8	0	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	1	2	13	18	25	7	6
2010	multi-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	16	16	11	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	1	0	0	5	26	51	29	11	9
2011	multi-dwelling buildings	13	0	0	21	17	2	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	1	9	12	20	21	15	5
2012	multi-dwelling buildings	138	74	0	55	33	16	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	4	27	46	40	24	9
2013	multi-dwelling buildings	0	4	0	87	83	13	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	3	11	45	31	25	15
2014	multi-dwelling buildings	110	174	0	129	274	115	2	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	1	18	50	42	29	22
2015	multi-dwelling buildings	3	14	0	64	36	0	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	3	38	41	33	84	33
2016	multi-dwelling buildings	219	140	0	86	87	24	2	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	14	31	50	51	39	31
2017	multi-dwelling buildings	17	187	0	219	130	84	1	4	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	9	30	78	46	42	30
2018	multi-dwelling buildings	25	96	0	418	190	37	0	0	1
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	5	38	44	66	33	19
2019	multi-dwelling buildings	130	287	0	401	340	110	2	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	1	0	7	35	63	50	28	12
2020	multi-dwelling buildings	310	32	0	180	115	33	1	0	1
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	5	39	69	62	26	18
2021	multi-dwelling buildings	244	193	0	305	236	33	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	4	22	38	64	34	25
2022	multi-dwelling buildings	59	230	2	275	235	35	0	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	61	3	20	49	77	44	33
2023	multi-dwelling buildings	89	313	0	331	220	42	5	0	0
	one- or two-dwelling buildings	0	0	0	4	22	50	59	27	28

Multi-dwelling buildings include special housing like housing for student, special housing for the elderly/disabled persons and other special housing. 2007:

Since 1 January 2007, Uppsala county has been expanded to include Heby municipality. Please note that the figures for the county are not comparable with earlier figures.

Since 1 January 2007, Västmanland county no longer includes Heby municipality. Please note that the figures for the county are not comparable with earlier figures.

Latest update: 20240515 08:00

Source: Statistics Sweden

Units: number of

Data type: Flow